YV ER S I T Y

SOUTH(AROLINA

Amendment No. 2

TO: ALL VENDORS

FROM: William (Dennis) Gallman

SUBJECT: USC-RFQ-2665-DG/Provide three year support agreement for HP Storage
OPENING DATE AND TIME: (SEE ITEM ONE)

DATE: July 29, 2014

This Amendment No.2 modifies the RFQ only in the manner and to the extent as stated herein.

ITEM ONE: No Change

ITEM TWO: Change Quotation must be received No Late Than date
From: 7/4/2014
To: 8/4/2014

e e e O [ e 0 e e [
BIDDER SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO.2 IN THE SPACE

PROVIDED BELOW AND RETURN IT WITH THEIR BID RESPONSE. FAILURE TO DO SO
MAY SUBJECT BID TO REJECTION.

Authorized Signature Firm

Date



